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SPRUNGLAUF

Kinder I

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

Reitbauer Moritz SC Erzbergland 2013 3 60 1 100 NAS 2 80 1 100 340 1

Thaller Felix SC Erzbergland 2013 2 80 2 80 NAS 1 100 3 60 320 2

Rühl Niklas SC Erzbergland 2013 4 50 4 50 NAS 3 60 2 80 240 3

Ladner Pius SK Rottenmann 2013 1 100 3 60 NAS NAS NAS 160 4

Weinberger Jan SC Erzbergland 2013 5 45 NAS NAS 4 50 4 50 145 5

Kreuzer Alexander WSV Murau 2014 NAS 5 45 NAS 5 45 5 45 135 6

Langmaier Viktor WSV Murau 2015 6 40 NAS NAS NAS 6 40 80 7

Thaller Elias SC Erzbergland 2016 NAS 7 36 NAS NAS 7 36 72 8

Langmaier Laurenz WSV Murau 2013 7 36 NAS NAS NAS 9 29 65 9

Moser Noah SC Erzbergland 2015 NAS 6 40 NAS NAS NAS 40 10

Pletz Lukas SC Erzbergland 2015 NAS NAS NAS NAS 8 32 32 11

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 12

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 12
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NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Kinder I

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

Reitbauer Moritz SC Erzbergland 2013 1 100 1 100 NAS 1 100 1 100 400 1

Thaller Felix SC Erzbergland 2013 3 60 2 80 NAS 2 80 2 80 300 2

Rühl Niklas SC Erzbergland 2013 5 45 4 50 NAS 3 60 4 50 205 3

Kreuzer Alexander WSV Murau 2014 NAS 3 60 NAS 4 50 3 60 170 4

Weinberger Jan SC Erzbergland 2013 4 50 NAS NAS 5 45 5 45 140 5

Ladner Pius SK Rottenmann 2013 2 80 NAS NAS NAS NAS 80 6

Langmaier Viktor WSV Murau 2015 6 40 NAS NAS NAS 6 40 80 6

Langmaier Laurenz WSV Murau 2013 7 36 NAS NAS NAS 7 36 72 8

Moser Noah SC Erzbergland 2015 NAS 5 45 NAS NAS NAS 45 9

Thaller Elias SC Erzbergland 2016 NAS NAS NAS NAS 8 32 32 10

Pletz Lukas SC Erzbergland 2015 NAS NAS NAS NAS 9 29 29 11

 NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 12
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SPRUNGLAUF

Kinder II

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

Pichler Tobias WSV Ramsau 2011 1 100 1 100 NAS 1 100 1 100 400 1

Ferner Maximilian WSV Murau 2011 3 60 2 80 NAS 2 80 4 50 270 2

Pichler Lian WSV Ramsau 2012 4 50 3 60 NAS 3 60 3 60 230 3

Kager Marc SC Erzbergland 2011 2 80 4 50 NAS NAS 2 80 210 4

Stadtschnitzer Felix SC Erzbergland 2012 5 45 6 40 NAS 9 29 8 32 146 5

Ahornegger Matthias WSV Ramsau 2012 8 32 8 32 NAS 8 32 6 40 136 6

Steinecker Felix SC Erzbergland 2012 6 40 7 36 NAS 5 45 NAS 121 7

Lindner Erik SC Erzbergland 2011 7 36 5 45 NAS NAS 7 36 117 8

Weidhofer Florian SK Rottenmann 2012 9 29 9 29 NAS NAS 5 45 103 9

Rühl Niklas SC Erzbergland 2013 NAS NAS NAS 4 50 9 29 79 10

Reitbauer Moritz SC Erzbergland 2013 NAS NAS NAS 5 45 NAS 45 11

Thaller Felix SC Erzbergland 2013 NAS NAS NAS 7 36 NAS 36 12

Weinberger Jan SC Erzbergland 2013 NAS NAS NAS 10 26 NAS 26 13

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 14
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NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Kinder II

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

Pichler Tobias WSV Ramsau 2011 1 100 1 100 NAS 1 100 1 100 400 1

Ferner Maximilian WSV Murau 2011 3 60 2 80 NAS 2 80 3 60 280 2

Kager Marc SC Erzbergland 2011 2 80 3 60 NAS NAS 2 80 220 3

Pichler Lian WSV Ramsau 2012 4 50 4 50 NAS 3 60 4 50 210 4

Ahornegger Matthias WSV Ramsau 2012 7 36 6 40 NAS 5 45 5 45 166 5

Stadtschnitzer Felix SC Erzbergland 2012 5 45 7 36 NAS 6 40 6 40 161 6

Steinecker Felix SC Erzbergland 2012 6 40 5 45 NAS 4 50 NAS 135 7

Lindner Erik SC Erzbergland 2011 8 32 8 32 NAS NAS 8 32 96 8

Weidhofer Florian SK Rottenmann 2012 9 29 9 29 NAS NAS 7 36 94 9

  NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 10
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SPRUNGLAUF

Schüler I

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

Stieninger Jakob ESV Mürzzuschlag 2010 2 80 1 100 NAS 2 80 1 100 360 1

Schmidt Ric SC Erzbergland 2009 1 100 3 60 NAS 1 100 2 80 340 2

Grossegger Simon WSV Ramsau 2010 4 50 2 80 NAS 5 45 4 50 225 3

Grabenhofer Paul ESV Mürzzuschlag 2009 7 36 6 40 NAS 4 50 3 60 186 4

Klimesch Timo SC Erzbergland 2009 6 40 5 45 NAS 3 60 9 29 174 5

Wieser Lukas WSV Ramsau 2010 13 20 7 36 NAS 6 40 5 45 141 6

Brandner Felix SC Erzbergland 2009 9 29 8 32 NAS 7 36 6 40 137 7

Schwaiger Erik WSV Ramsau 2010 9 29 11 24 NAS 9 29 11 24 106 8

Steinecker Florian SC Erzbergland 2010 8 32 10 26 NAS 8 32 NAS 90 9

Pichler Tobias WSV Ramsau 2011 NAS 4 50 NAS NAS 7 36 86 10

Mühlbacher Elias SC Erzbergland 2010 3 60 NAS NAS NAS 14 18 78 11

Schuller Lukas SC Erzbergland 2010 16 15 15 16 NAS 10 26 13 20 77 12

Lumplecker Jonathan SC Erzbergland 2009 11 24 13 20 NAS NAS 8 32 76 13

Ladner Leo SK Rottenmann 2009 12 22 12 22 NAS 11 24 NAS 68 14

Hauptmann Xaver SC Erzbergland 2010 14 18 14 18 NAS NAS 12 22 58 15

Kager Marc SC Erzbergland 2011 NAS 9 29 NAS NAS 10 26 55 16

Lödl Andreas SC Erzbergland 2009 5 45 NAS NAS NAS NAS 45 17

Strimitzer Kevin SK Rottenmann 2010 17 14 19 12 NAS NAS 17 14 40 18

Diethardt Simon SK Rottenmann 2009 NAS NAS NAS 12 22 16 15 37 19

Daskin Mark SC Erzbergland 2010 NAS 16 15 NAS NAS 15 16 31 20

Plank Luca SC Erzbergland 2009 15 16 NAS NAS NAS NAS 16 21

Steinecker Felix SC Erzbergland 2012 NAS 17 14 NAS NAS NAS 14 22

Lindner Erik SC Erzbergland 2011 NAS 18 13 NAS NAS NAS 13 23

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 24
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NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Schüler I

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

Schmidt Ric SC Erzbergland 2009 1 100 1 100 NAS 1 100 1 100 400 1

Brandner Felix SC Erzbergland 2009 4 50 3 60 NAS 2 80 3 60 250 2

Stieninger Jakob ESV Mürzzuschlag 2010 5 45 5 45 NAS 6 40 2 80 210 3

Klimesch Timo SC Erzbergland 2009 3 60 4 50 NAS 5 45 7 36 191 4

Grossegger Simon WSV Ramsau 2010 NAS 2 80 NAS 3 60 NAS 140 5

Wieser Lukas WSV Ramsau 2010 NAS 6 40 NAS 4 50 4 50 140 5

Grabenhofer Paul ESV Mürzzuschlag 2009 10 26 9 29 NAS 8 32 5 45 132 7

Schwaiger Erik WSV Ramsau 2010 9 29 11 24 NAS 10 26 8 32 111 8

Steinecker Florian SC Erzbergland 2010 7 36 7 36 NAS 7 36 NAS 108 9

Schuller Lukas SC Erzbergland 2010 11 24 10 26 NAS 9 29 10 26 105 10

Lumplecker Jonathan SC Erzbergland 2009 8 32 8 32 NAS NAS 6 40 104 11

Ladner Leo SK Rottenmann 2009 12 22 12 22 NAS 11 24 11 24 92 12

Mühlbacher Elias SC Erzbergland 2010 2 80 NAS NAS NAS NAS 80 13

Hauptmann Xaver SC Erzbergland 2010 13 20 13 20 NAS NAS 9 29 69 14

Lödl Andreas SC Erzbergland 2009 6 40 NAS NAS NAS NAS 40 15

Daskin Mark SC Erzbergland 2010 NAS 14 18 NAS NAS 12 22 40 15

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 17
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SPRUNGLAUF

Schüler II

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

Diethart Arno WSV Murau 2007 1 100 2 80 NAS 2 80 5 45 305 1

Wieser Matthias WSV Ramsau 2007 NAS 1 100 NAS 1 100 2 80 280 2

Rarej David SK Rottenmann 2008 NAS NAS NAS 3 60 6 40 100 3

Mühlbacher Lukas SC Erzbergland 2007 NAS NAS NAS NAS 1 100 100 3

Langmaier Clemens WSV Murau 2007 2 80 NAS NAS NAS NAS 80 5

Grossegger Kenji WSV Ramsau 2008 NAS NAS NAS NAS 3 60 60 6

Elsner Remo SC Erzbergland 2007 NAS NAS NAS NAS 4 50 50 7

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 8
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NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Schüler II

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

Wieser Matthias WSV Ramsau 2007 NAS 1 100 NAS 1 100 3 60 260 1

Langmaier Clemens WSV Murau 2007 1 100 NAS NAS NAS NAS 100 2

Grossegger Kenji WSV Ramsau 2008 NAS NAS NAS NAS 1 100 100 2

Mühlbacher Lukas SC Eisenerz 2007 NAS NAS NAS NAS 2 80 80 4

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 5
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SPRUNGLAUF

Mädchen I

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

Stadtschnitzer Mona SC Erzbergland 2013 1 100 1 100 NAS 1 100 2 80 380 1

Stadtschnitzer Marie SC Erzbergland 2013 2 80 2 80 NAS 2 80 1 100 340 2

Schmuck Lina SC Erzbergland 2014 NAS 3 60 NAS 3 60 3 60 180 3

Schinagl Valentina SC Erzbergland 2014 NAS NAS NAS NAS 4 50 50 4

Rühl Helena SC Erzbergland 2016 NAS NAS NAS NAS 5 45 45 5
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NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Mädchen I

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

Stadtschnitzer Mona SC Erzbergland 2013 1 100 1 100 NAS 1 100 2 80 380 1

Stadtschnitzer Marie SC Erzbergland 2013 2 80 2 80 NAS 2 80 1 100 340 2

Schmuck Lina SC Erzbergland 2014 NAS 3 60 NAS 3 60 4 50 170 3

Schinagl Valentina SC Erzbergland 2014 NAS NAS NAS NAS 3 60 60 4

Rühl Helena SC Erzbergland 2016 NAS NAS NAS NAS 5 45 45 5
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SPRUNGLAUF

Mädchen II

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

Buchner Annika WSV Ramsau 2012 1 100 1 100 NAS 1 100 1 100 400 1

Diethart Lea WSV Murau 2012 NAS 2 80 NAS 3 60 2 80 220 2

Stadtschnitzer Mona SC Erzbergland 2013 NAS NAS NAS 2 80 3 60 140 3

Stadtschnitzer Marie SC Erzbergland 2013 NAS NAS NAS 4 50 4 50 100 4

          NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 5
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NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Mädchen II

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

Buchner Annika WSV Ramsau 2012 1 100 1 100 NAS 1 100 1 100 400 1

Diethart Lea WSV Murau 2012 NAS 2 80 NAS 2 80 2 80 240 2

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 3
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SPRUNGLAUF

Schülerinnen

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

Brandner Anna SC Erzbergland 2010 1 100 2 80 NAS 1 100 2 80 360 1

Schmidt Julia SC Erzbergland 2007 4 50 1 100 NAS 3 60 1 100 310 2

Moder Florentina SC Erzbergland 2009 3 60 3 60 NAS 2 80 3 60 260 3

Klapfer Sina SC Erzbergland 2009 5 45 5 45 NAS 4 50 4 50 190 4

Tritscher Luise WSV Ramsau 2009 2 80 4 50 NAS NAS NAS 130 5

    NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 6
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NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Schülerinnen

Name Vorname Verein JG Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Rg Pkte Summe Rang

Brandner Anna SC Erzbergland 2010 1 100 2 80 NAS 1 100 2 80 360 1

Schmidt Julia SC Erzbergland 2007 2 80 1 100 NAS 2 80 1 100 360 1

Moder Florentina SC Erzbergland 2009 3 60 3 60 NAS 3 60 3 60 240 3

Klapfer Sina SC Erzbergland 2009 5 45 5 45 NAS 4 50 4 50 190 4

Tritscher Luise WSV Ramsau 2009 4 50 4 50 NAS NAS NAS 100 5

      NAS NAS NAS NAS NAS 0 6


